Heartbeat Ballarat & Heartbeat Ballarat Walking
Groups schedule for December and January

Monday Dec 8" 10.30am Birthday Morning Tea at Olive Grove
Tuesday Dec 9 10am Indoor Walk & cuppa Badminton Centre, Dowling St
Wednesday | Dec 10" 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Dec 11t
Friday Dec 12" 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Dec 13" 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Dec 14 1pm Beatles Legacy Group Booking. Show 2pm. Piano Bar Strut St
Monday Dec 15"
Tuesday Dec 16™ 10am Indoor Walk & cuppa Badminton Centre, Dowling St (Last 4 year)
Xmas celebration, please bring a small plate of goodies to share.
Wednesday | Dec 17t 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Dec 18"
Friday Dec 19" 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Dec 20" 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Dec 21
Monday Dec 22"
Tuesday Dec 23™ 10am Outdoor Walk Pauls Wetlands, 346 Dowling Street
Wednesday | Dec 24" 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Dec 25"
Friday Dec 26" 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Dec 27" 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Dec 28"
Monday Dec 29"
Tuesday Dec 30™ 10am Outdoor Walk Pauls Wetlands, 346 Dowling Street
Wednesday | Dec 31+ 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Jan 1 Happy New Year
Heartbeat Ballarat 2026 membership $20 now payable.
Membership valid January to December.
Completed Membership form and cash to Anne or Social Committee.
Receipts issued at walks. Questions? See Anne, Leigh, Alan, or Lyn.
Friday Jan 2" 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Jan 3 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Jan 4" Heartbeat Bowls Tournament fundraiser.
Raising $$ for both Ballarat Hospitals. 39" year. More details see
Facebook / Heartbeat Ballarat.
Monday Jan 5"
Tuesday Jan 6™ 10am Outdoor Wal k Pauls Wetlands, 346 Dowling Street
Wednesday | Jan 7 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Jan 8t
Friday Jan 9t 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Jan 10t 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St

11.30am Walk and Picnic Gong Gong Reserve




Sunday Jan 11
Monday Jan 12"
Tuesday Jan 13t 10am Indoor Walk & cuppa Badminton Centre, Dowling St (First 4 year)
Wednesday | Jan 14" 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Jan 15t
Friday Jan 16t 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Jan 17t
Sunday Jan 18t 6.30pm Birthday Dinner Cattle Yards Hotel, La Trobe St
Monday Jan 19%
Tuesday Jan 20t 10am Indoor Walk & cuppa Badminton Centre, Dowling St
Fawkner Park Walking Group — Melbourne Walk
Wednesday | Jan 21* 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Jan 22
Friday Jan 23 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
Saturday Jan 24 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Jan 25t
Monday Jan 26
Tuesday Jan 27t 10am Indoor Walk & cuppa Badminton Centre, Dowling St
Wednesday | Jan 28" 10am Lake Esmond Walk & Beechworth Bakery Coffee Catch Up
Thursday Jan 29t
Friday Jan 30t 10am Gardens Walk. Meet in front of Pipers. Cuppa at LakeView Hotel
10am - 1pm Heartbeat table at Aged Expo, Norths Sports Club
Saturday Jan 31* 9.30am Victoria Park Walk and cuppa. Meet near toilets Sturt St
Sunday Feb 1=

Wed Feb 18th 6pm meal 7pm AGM

Table 48 Mair St Seniors meals available

MEET UP

MEETING




